New Event

X Trofeu de Kart Politecnico de Leiria Euroindy 0,800 Km
Resisténcia 1 Parte 21-11-2018 11:37
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
11 1:22.451 +2.409 11:53:52.155
(9) Equipa 2 12 1:20.588 +0.546 11:55:12.743
1 1:22.020 +5.698  11:39:46.649 13 1:20.042 - 11:56:32.785
2 1:20.153 +3.831 11:41:06.802 14 1:20.831 +0.789 11:57:53.616
3 1:19.135 +2.813 11:42:25.937 15 1:40.471 +20.429 11:59:34.087
4 1:19.424 +3.102 11:43:45.361
5 1:19.750 +3.428 11:45:05.111 (13) Equipa 3
6 1:18.983 +2.661 11:46:24.094 1 1:19.559 +1.259 11:39:44.555
7 1:18.219 +1.897 11:47:42.313 2 1:18.519 +0.219 11:41:03.074
8 1:20.829 +4.507 11:49:03.142 3 2:23.647 +1:05.347 11:43:26.721
9 1:17.909 +1.587  11:50:21.051 4 1:19.767 +1.467  11:44:46.488
10 1:17.880 +1.558 11:51:38.931 5 1:19.503 +1.203 11:46:05.991
11 1:17.679 +1.357 11:52:56.610 6 1:18.300 - 11:47:24.291
12 1:17.538 +1.216  11:54:14.148 7 2:14.174 +55.874  11:49:38.465
13 1:16.733 +0.411 11:55:30.881 8 1:22.546 +4.246 11:51:01.011
14 1:16.356 +0.034  11:56:47.237 9 1:22.714 +4.414  11:52:23.725
15 W‘ - 11:58:03.559 10 1:25.424 +7.124 11:53:49.149
16 1:16.369 +0.047 11:59:19.928 1 1:20.237 +1.937 11:55:09.386
12 1:19.537 +1.237 11:56:28.923
(26) Equipa 1 13 1:19.935 +1.635 11:57:48.858
1 1:17.976 +2.247 11:39:42.501 14 1:30.104 +11.804 11:59:18.962
2 1:17.238 +1.509 11:40:59.739 15 9:58.454 +8:40.154 12:09:17.416
3 1:18.533 +2.804 11:42:18.272
4 1:18.914 +3.185  11:43:37.186 (20) Equipa 6
5 1:19.853 +4.124 11:44:57.039 1 1:21.941 +1.700 11:39:47.672
6 1:18.784 +3.055 11:46:15.823 2 1:21.315 +1.074 11:41:08.987
7 1:17.693 +1.964  11:47:33.516 3 1:20.241 - 11:42:29.228
8 1:18.678 +2.949 11:48:52.194 4 1:56.441 +36.200 11:44:25.669
9 1:17.207 +1.478 11:50:09.401 5 1:27.854 +7.613 11:45:53.523
10 1:18.213 +2.484 11:51:27.614 6 1:22.732 +2.491 11:47:16.255
11 1:17.114 +1.385 11:52:44.728 7 1:24.815 +4.574 11:48:41.070
12 1:23.043 +7.314 11:54:07.771 8 1:47.351 +27.110  11:50:28.421
13 1:15.729 - 11:55:23.500 9 1:24.467 +4.226 11:51:52.888
14 1:16.106 +0.377 11:56:39.606 10 1:20.982 +0.741 11:53:13.870
15 1:31.175 +15446  11:58:10.781 11 1:34.440 +14.199  11:54:48.310
16 1:16.212 +0.483 11:59:26.993 12 1:25.850 +5.609 11:56:14.160
13 1:32.590 +12.349 11:57:46.750
(5) Equipa 4 14 1:53.961 +33.720 11:59:40.711
1 1:21.407 +4.186 11:39:46.679
2 1:21.015 +3.794 11:41:07.694 (37) Equipa 7
3 1:19.597 +2.376 11:42:27.291 1 1:30.552 +10.520 11:39:57.200
4 1:22.150 +4.929 11:43:49.441 2 1:21.621 +1.589 11:41:18.821
5 1:19.368 +2.147 11:45:08.809 3 1:45.471 +25.439 11:43:04.292
6 1:20.259 +3.038 11:46:29.068 4 1:40.248 +20.216 11:44:44.540
7 1:18.285 +1.064 11:47:47.353 5 1:34.858 +14.826 11:46:19.398
8 1:22.753 +5.532 11:49:10.106 6 1:21.903 +1.871 11:47:41.301
9 1:17.479 +0.258 11:50:27.585 7 1:32.755 +12.723 11:49:14.056
10 1:18.159 +0.938 11:51:45.744 8 1:41.175 +21.143 11:50:55.231
11 1:21.824 +4.603 11:53:07.568 9 1:38.883 +18.851 11:52:34.114
12 1:17.221 - 11:54:24.789 10 1:36.379 +16.347 11:54:10.493
13 1:17.728 +0.507 11:55:42.517 11 1:40.352 +20.320 11:55:50.845
14 1:17.899 +0.678 11:57:00.416 12 1:21.945 +1.913 11:57:12.790
15 1:18.345 +1.124 11:58:18.761 13 1:20.939 +0.907 11:58:33.729
16 1:34.122 +16.901 11:59:52.883 14 1:20.032 - 11:59:53.761
(35) Equipa 5
1 1:32.410 +12.368 11:39:58.415
2 1:26.735 +6.693 11:41:25.150
3 1:20.434 +0.392 11:42:45.584
4 1:24.393 +4.351 11:44:09.977
5 1:27.082 +7.040 11:45:37.059
6 1:26.630 +6.588 11:47:03.689
7 1:22.255 +2.213 11:48:25.944
8 1:21.548 +1.506 11:49:47.492
9 1:20.945 +0.903 11:51:08.437
10 1:21.267 +1.225 11:52:29.704
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